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Norton TV
Listings:

For your
convenience

the
TV Listing

is Brought to
You by . . . . . 

Week of Friday, June 27 through Thursday, July 3

Saturday Evening June 28, 2014
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Bet on Your Baby The Assets Nightline Prime Local
KBSH/CBS Hawaii Five-0 48 Hours 48 Hours Local
KSNK/NBC Dateline NBC The Blacklist Local Saturday Night Live

FOX MLB Baseball Local Animation Domination Local
Cable Channels

A & E Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds
AMC Eagle Eye The Matrix
ANIM My Cat From Hell My Cat From Hell America's Cutest My Cat From Hell My Cat From Hell
CNN The Sixties The Sixties The Sixties
DISC Treehouse Masters Treehouse Masters The Pool Master Treehouse Masters The Pool Master
DISN Jessie Girl Meet I Didn't Austin Mighty Kickin' I Liv-Mad. Jessie Good Luck Jessie
E! The Dilemma Botched Kardashian Kardas

ESPN World Cup Tonight ESPN FC SportsCenter SportsCenter
ESPN2 NHRA Drag Racing Arena Football Baseball
FAM The Parent Trap The Sandlot Can't Buy Me Love
FX Transformers Real Steel

HGTV Property Brothers Property Brothers House Hunters Reno Hunters Hunt Intl Property Brothers
HIST Pawn Pawn Pawn Pawn Pawn Pawn Pawn Pawn Pawn Pawn
LIFE Outlaw Prophet Warren Jeffs: Beyond Beyond the Headlines Outlaw Prophet
MTV Ridic. Ridic. White Chicks MTV Special
NICK Hathaways Hathaways Thunder Awesome Instant See Dad Friends Friends Friends
SCI Lake Placid Snakehead Swamp Dominion Dominion
SPIKE Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Ninja Assassin
TBS Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang The Last Ship Sullivan Sullivan Funniest Wins
TCM To Be or Not to Be Big Brdcst-'37 College Holiday
TLC Sex Sent Me to the E Sex Sent Me to the E Buy Naked Buy Naked Sex Sent Me to the E Buy Naked Buy Naked
TNT NASCAR Racing The Last Ship Falling Skies

TV LAND Boss Boss Boss King The King of Queens King King Raymond Raymond
USA Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Mod Fam Mod Fam Covert Affairs
VH1 Fabulous Life Fabulous Life Hit the Floor Hit the Floor Hit the Floor
WGN Funniest Home Videos Rules Rules Rules Rules Bones Bones

Premium Channels
HBO The Counselor Boxing REAL Sports Gumbel
MAX Percy Jackson: Sea The Heat Topless P Chemistry
SHOW Penny Dreadful Penny Dreadful Penny Dreadful Penny Dreadful Alex Cross
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Tuesday Evening July 1, 2014
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Extreme Weight Loss Celebrity Wife Swap Local Jimmy Kimmel Live Nightline
KBSH/CBS NCIS NCIS: Los Angeles Person of Interest Local Late Show Letterman Ferguson
KSNK/NBC America's Got Talent The Night Shift Local Tonight Show Meyers

FOX Fam. Guy Brooklyn Brooklyn Mindy Local
Cable Channels

A & E Storage Storage Storage Storage Shipping Shipping Storage Storage Storage Storage
AMC The Mummy The Mummy Returns
ANIM Yellowstone: Battle Great Bear Stakeout Yellowstone: Battle
CNN Anderson Cooper 360 CNN Special Report CNN Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 CNN Special Report
DISC Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch Siberian Cut Deadliest Catch Siberian Cut
DISN Girl Meet Liv-Mad. Radio Rebel Jessie Jessie Dog Good Luck Good Luck
E! Escape Club Botched Secret Societies Of Chelsea E! News Secret So

ESPN 30 for 30 ESPN FC SportsCenter SportsCenter
ESPN2 WNBA Basketball WNBA Basketball Olbermann
FAM Pretty Little Liars Chasing Life Pretty Little Liars The 700 Club Chasing Life
FX Act of Valor Tyrant Tyrant Tyrant

HGTV Flip or F Flip or F Flip or F Flip or F Hunters Hunt Intl Flip or F Flip or F Flip or F Flip or F
HIST Pawn Pawn Top Gear Biker Battleground Top Gear Pawn Pawn
LIFE Abby's Studio Rescue Abby's Studio Rescue Little Women: LA Little Women: LA Abby's Studio Rescue
MTV 16 and Pregnant 16 and Pregnant 16 and Pregnant Ridic. TBA Pregnant
NICK Nick News Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Friends Friends Friends
SCI Halloween II Wil Whe. Wil Whe. Heroes of Cosplay Dominion Dominion
SPIKE Law Abiding Citizen Law Abiding Citizen
TBS Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Sullivan Big Bang Conan Sullivan Conan
TCM Hunchback How Green Sentiment
TLC Next Great Baker Next Great Baker Bakery Rescue Next Great Baker Bakery Rescue
TNT Rizzoli & Isles Rizzoli & Isles Perception Rizzoli & Isles Perception

TV LAND Griffith Griffith King King King King Cleveland Jennifer Raymond Raymond
USA Law & Order: SVU Royal Pains Covert Affairs Mod Fam Mod Fam Royal Pains
VH1 Love, Hip Hop Love, Hip Hop Think Like a Man
WGN Funniest Home Videos Funniest Home Videos Funniest Home Videos Salem Salem

Premium Channels
HBO The Leftovers Now You See Me The Leftovers Blood
MAX Hobbit Armageddon Banshee Topless P Bourne
SHOW Four Brothers Penny Dreadful Nurse Californ. Penny Dreadful
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Thursday Evening July 3, 2014
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Black Box Rookie Blue NY Med Local Jimmy Kimmel Live Nightline
KBSH/CBS Big Bang Millers Big Brother Elementary Local Late Show Letterman Ferguson
KSNK/NBC Hollywood Game Night Undate Undate Last Comic Standing Local Tonight Show Meyers

FOX Hell's Kitchen Gang Related Local
Cable Channels

A & E The First 48 The First 48 Beyond Scared Straig Beyond Scared Straig The First 48
AMC Rocky II Rocky III Rocky IV
ANIM North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law
CNN Anderson Cooper 360 The Sixties The Sixties The Sixties
DISC Fat N Furious Fat N Furious Street Outlaws Fat N Furious Street Outlaws
DISN Movie Liv-Mad. Good Luck Jessie ANT Farm Austin Good Luck Good Luck
E! Secret Societies Of Bedazzled Chelsea E! News Bedazzled

ESPN Nation College Baseball SportsCenter SportsCenter
ESPN2 Bowling ESPN FC Baseball Tonight Olbermann Olbermann
FAM Pirates-Tides The 700 Club Prince Prince
FX Act of Valor Fantastic Four Tyrant

HGTV Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Hunters Hunt Intl Fixer Upper Fixer Upper
HIST Pawn Pawn Pawn Pawn American American Biker Battleground Pawn Pawn
LIFE The Cheating Pact Death Clique The Cheating Pact
MTV Bring It On Bring It On Bring It On Again
NICK Hathaways Hathaways Instant See Dad Full H'se Full H'se Friends Friends Friends
SCI Defiance Dominion Spartacus: Blood and Sand Dominion Defiance
SPIKE Cops Cops iMPACT Wrestling Cops Cops Cops Cops
TBS Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Conan Office Conan
TCM I'm No Angel She Done Him Wrong Belle of the Nineties
TLC Honey Honey Here Comes Honey Buy Naked Buy Naked Here Comes Honey Buy Naked Buy Naked
TNT Castle Castle Castle Murder in the First Perception

TV LAND Andy Griffith Show King King King King Raymond Raymond Everybody-Raymond
USA Bridesmaids Mod Fam Mod Fam Mod Fam Bridesmaids
VH1 Beverly Hills Cop Coming to America Hit the Floor
WGN Funniest Home Videos How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met

Premium Channels
HBO We're the Millers The Leftovers Porn 101 The Leftovers
MAX About Time Jack-Giant Slay Banshee Chemistry The Heat
SHOW Beauty Shop Penny Dreadful Teller Californ. Nurse Lord
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Monday Evening June 30, 2014
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC The Bachelorette Mistresses Local Jimmy Kimmel Live Nightline
KBSH/CBS 2 Broke G Mom Big Bang Big Bang Under the Dome Local Late Show Letterman Ferguson
KSNK/NBC Last Comic Standing Ninja Warrior Local Tonight Show Meyers

FOX MasterChef 24: Live Another Day Local
Cable Channels

A & E Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Longmire Longmire Criminal Minds
AMC Meet the Fockers Meet the Fockers
ANIM Finding Bigfoot Wildman Wildman Wildman Wildman Finding Bigfoot Wildman Wildman
CNN Anderson Cooper 360 Anderson Cooper 360 CNN Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 Anderson Cooper 360
DISC Street Outlaws: Full Street Outlaws Fat N Furious Street Outlaws Fat N Furious
DISN Austin Dog Let It Shine ANT Farm Austin Good Luck Good Luck
E! E! News The Soup True Hollywood Story Kardashian Chelsea E! News

ESPN MLB Baseball Baseball Tonight SportsCenter SportsCenter
ESPN2 World Cup ESPN FC Olbermann Olbermann
FAM Switched at Birth The Fosters Young Mystery The 700 Club The Fosters
FX Wanderlust Wanderlust Bride Wars

HGTV Love It or List It Love It or List It Hunters Hunt Intl Love It or List It Love It or List It
HIST Swamp People Swamp People Big Rig Big Rig Swamp People Swamp People
LIFE Hoarders Hoarders Little Women: LA Little Women: LA Hoarders
MTV Catfish: The TV Show Teen Wolf Teen Wolf Wolf Ridic. Ridic. Ridic.
NICK Awesome Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Friends Friends
SCI Wolfman Halloween II Dominion Dominion
SPIKE Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops
TBS Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Big Bang Big Bang Good Life Conan Good Life Conan
TCM The Pawnbroker In the Heat The Slender Thread
TLC Big Medicine Big Medicine Big Medicine Big Medicine Big Medicine
TNT Major Crimes Major Crimes Murder in the First Major Crimes Murder in the First

TV LAND Andy Griffith Show King King King King Raymond Raymond Raymond Jennifer
USA WWE Monday Night RAW Graceland NCIS: Los Angeles
VH1 Love, Hip Hop Hit the Floor Love, Hip Hop Hit the Floor Love, Hip Hop
WGN Funniest Home Videos Funniest Home Videos Funniest Home Videos Salem Salem

Premium Channels
HBO Fast 6 Last Week 112 Weddings True Blood The Leftovers
MAX Kick-Ass 2 Identity Thief Banshee
SHOW Last Exorcism 2 Penny Dreadful Nurse Californ. Penny Dreadful Nurse Californ.
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Friday Evening June 27, 2014
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Shark Tank What Would You Do? 20/20 Local Jimmy Kimmel Live Nightline
KBSH/CBS Undercover Boss Hawaii Five-0 Blue Bloods Local Late Show Letterman Ferguson
KSNK/NBC A Leap of Faith Crossbones Local Tonight Show Meyers

FOX MasterChef Rake Local
Cable Channels

A & E Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds
AMC Day-Tomorrow Volcano
ANIM The Pool Master The Pool Master Treehouse Masters The Pool Master Treehouse Masters
CNN Anderson Cooper 360 The Sixties Anthony Bourd. Anthony Bourd.
DISC Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch
DISN Zapped Girl Meet I Didn't Liv-Mad. Austin & Ally
E! Botched Fashion Police Fashion Police Chelsea E! News Chelsea

ESPN NASCAR Racing SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter
ESPN2 ESPN FC Boxing Olbermann Olbermann
FAM Step Up John Tucker Must Die The 700 Club Prince Prince
FX Safe House Contraband

HGTV Love It or List It Love It or List It Hunters Hunt Intl Hunters Hunt Intl Love It or List It
HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers

LIFE Celebrity Wife Swap Wife Swap Abby's Studio Rescue Little Women: LA Celebrity Wife Swap
MTV Fantasy Fantasy Fantasy Fantasy Fantasy Fantasy Fantasy Fantasy Ridic. Ridic.
NICK Korra Turtles Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Friends Friends Friends
SCI WWE SmackDown! Continuum Dominion Dominion
SPIKE Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Jail Jail Jail
TBS Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Funniest Wins Funniest Wins Good Life Sullivan
TCM Treasure Island The Boy and the Pirates Captain Kidd
TLC Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes Gown Gown Say Yes Say Yes Gown Gown
TNT Castle Cold Justice Out of Time Cold Justice

TV LAND Andy Griffith Show Griffith King King King King Raymond Everybody-Raymond
USA Mod Fam Mod Fam Mod Fam Mod Fam Mod Fam Mod Fam Mod Fam Mod Fam Royal Pains
VH1 Fabulous Life Space Jam The Bodyguard
WGN Funniest Home Videos How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met

Premium Channels
HBO The Normal Heart Leftovers Real Time, Bill Real Time, Bill True Blood
MAX Arlington Constantine Runner Runner Topless P Wild
SHOW Twilight Saga-2 Access Boxing
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Wednesday Evening July 2, 2014

7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30
KHGI/ABC Middle Goldbergs Mod Fam Goldbergs Motive Local Jimmy Kimmel Live Nightline
KBSH/CBS Big Brother Criminal Minds CSI: Crime Scene Local Late Show Letterman Ferguson
KSNK/NBC America's Got Talent Taxi Brooklyn Local Tonight Show Meyers

FOX So You Think Local
Cable Channels

A & E Wahlburgers Duck D. Duck D. Duck D. Big Smo Big Smo Duck D. Wahlburgers
AMC Jaws Jaws 2
ANIM Treehouse Treehouse Masters Treehouse Treehouse Treehouse Masters
CNN Anderson Cooper 360 Anthony Bourd. CNN Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 Anthony Bourd.
DISC Dual Survival Dual Survival Dual Survival Dual Survival Dual Survival
DISN To Be Announced Zapped Jessie Austin Good Luck Good Luck
E! Kardashian Kardashian The Soup The Soup Chelsea E! News Chelsea

ESPN MLB Baseball Baseball Tonight SportsCenter SportsCenter
ESPN2 ESPN FC Boxing Olbermann Olbermann
FAM Young Mystery Beetlejuice The 700 Club Young Mystery
FX Act of Valor Safe House

HGTV Cousins Undercover Property Brothers Hunters Hunt Intl Brother vs. Brother Property Brothers
HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers

LIFE Little Women: LA Little Women: LA Abby's Studio Rescue Abby's Studio Rescue Little Women: LA
MTV 16 and Pregnant Catfish: The TV Show Catfish: The TV Show Catfish: The TV Show Catfish: The TV Show
NICK Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Full H'se Friends Friends Friends
SCI Lockout Alien 3 Dominion Dominion
SPIKE Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops Cops
TBS Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Conan Office Conan
TCM Francis Doctor Dolittle Day
TLC Sextuplets Turn 10 Sextuplets Turn 10 Quints Surprise Sextuplets Turn 10 Sextuplets Turn 10
TNT Castle Castle Castle The Last Ship Falling Skies

TV LAND Griffith Griffith King King Cleveland Cleveland Cleveland Cleveland Raymond Raymond
USA Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU
VH1 Think Like a Man Hollywood Exes La La Marry Special Love, Hip Hop Hollywood
WGN Funniest Home Videos Rules Rules Rules Rules Rules Rules Rules Rules

Premium Channels
HBO True Blood The Counselor Real Time, Bill Last Week Blood
MAX Senseless Warm Bodies Banshee
SHOW Penny Dreadful 60 Minutes Sports Californ. Nurse 60 Minutes Sports Girls Gone Dead
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Sunday Evening June 29, 2014
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Wipeout Rising Star Local
KBSH/CBS Big Brother Reckless Unforgettable Local
KSNK/NBC Ninja Warrior America's Got Talent Local Dateline NBC

FOX Simpsons Simpsons Fam. Guy Amer. Dad Local
Cable Channels

A & E Duck D. Duck D. Duck D. Duck D. Wahlburgers Wahlburgers Duck D. Duck D.
AMC The Dark Knight Halt and Catch Fire Halt and Catch Fire The Matrix
ANIM River Renegade Wildman Wildman Finding Bigfoot Uncovering Aliens Wildman Wildman
CNN Anthony Bourd. Documented Documented
DISC Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid: Un Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid
DISN Liv-Mad. I Didn't Austin Girl Meet Liv-Mad. Austin Good Luck Liv-Mad. Good Luck Good Luck
E! Kardashian Kardashian Botched Kardashian Botched

ESPN MLB Baseball SportsCenter SportCtr
ESPN2 World Cup ESPN FC World Cup Tonight 2014 FIFA World Cup
FAM The Sandlot Bruce Almighty Young Mystery J. Osteen Paid
FX Transformers Transformers

HGTV Beach Beach Brother vs. Brother Hunters Hunt Intl Hunters Hunt Intl Brother vs. Brother
HIST Mountain Men Mountain Men The Hunt American Pickers Mountain Men
LIFE Outlaw Prophet Devious Maids Devious Maids Outlaw Prophet
MTV Catfish Catfish: The TV Show Catfish: The TV Show Ridic. Ridic. Ridic. Ridic. Ridic.
NICK Mr. Magorium Wonder Full H'se Full H'se Friends Friends Friends
SCI Priest The Wolfman Dominion Dominion
SPIKE Bar Rescue Rescue Rescue Frankenfo Frankenfo Bar Rescue Rescue Rescue
TBS Shrek the Third Shrek 2 Shrek the Third
TCM Kid for Two The Fallen Idol A Woman of Paris
TLC Sister Sister Sister Wives Return to Amish Sister Wives Return to Amish
TNT Transformers The Last Ship Falling Skies The Last Ship Falling Skies

TV LAND The Cosby Show Cosby Cosby King King King King Jennifer Cleveland
USA Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Mod Fam Mod Fam Law & Order: SVU
VH1 The Break-Up Rocky IV Anger Mgt
WGN Black Hawk Down Salem Salem

Premium Channels
HBO The Counselor True Blood The Leftovers Last Week Tonight-John
MAX Dark Knight Hangover III
SHOW Penny Dreadful Nurse Californ. Penny Dreadful Penny Dreadful Penny Dreadful
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